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LTC5564HUD#TRPBF
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Price

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC RF DETECT 600MHZ-15GHZ 16QFN
100 pcs in stock

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of LTC5564HUD#TRPBF
Manufacturer Part Number LTC5564HUD#TRPBF
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Package / Case

Tape & Reel (TR)

Voltage - Supply 5V
Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
600MHz ~ 15GHz

Frequency

Base Part Number LTC5564

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF 100pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description IC RF DETECT 600MHZ-15GHZ 16QFN
Quantity Available 100

Supplier Device Package 16-QFN (3x3)

RF Type General Purpose

Package / Case

16-WFQFN Exposed Pad

Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time

12 Weeks

Input Range -24dBm ~ 16dBm

Detailed Description

Exposed Pad

Accuracy -

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LTC5564HUD#TRPBF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for LTC5564HUD#TRPBF
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LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Stock

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Inventory
Inquiry LTC5564HUD#TRPBF

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Datasheet

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Price
LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Digikey
LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Image

Download LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Datasheet

Description

IC MIXER 300MHZ-4GHZ DWN 16QFN

IC MIXER 300MHZ-4GHZ DWN 16QFN

LTC5564CUD LT

IC MIXER 300MHZ-4GHZ DWN QFN32

1.5GHZ TO 7GHZ DUAL PROGRAMMABLE

IC RF DETECT 600MHZ-15GHZ 16QFN

LTC5569EUF/TRPBF LT

IC RF DETECT 600MHZ-15GHZ 16QFN

IC RF DETECT 600MHZ-15GHZ 16QFN

LF-7GHZ LOW-POWER, WIDEBAND ACTI

LTC5564EUD#TRPBF LINEAR

IC MIXR 3GHZ TO 20GHZ 12-QFN

1.5GHZ TO 7GHZ DUAL PROGRAMMABLE

IC MIXER 300MHZ-4GHZ DWN 16QFN

LTC5564CUD#PBF LINEAR

LF-7GHZ LOW-POWER, WIDEBAND ACTI

IC POWER MANAGEMENT

IC MIXER 300MHZ-4GHZ DWN QFN32

IC MIXR 3GHZ TO 20GHZ 12-QFN

LTC5569IUF LINEAR

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Electronics
Supplier LTC5564HUD#TRPBF
LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Picture

Manufacturer

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LT

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LT

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LINEAR

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LINEAR

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LINEAR

RF Detector IC General Purpose 600MHz ~ 15GHz -24dBm ~ 16dBm 16-WFQFN

Quantity

1 pcs

500 pcs

411 pcs

500 pcs

146 pcs

454 pcs

500 pcs

240 pcs

114 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

77 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

73 pcs

500 pcs

958 pcs

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Components

Order LTC5564HUD#TRPBF Online

LTC5564HUD#TRPBF PDF
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